
5
th

 Class Book List 2022-2023 

Please cover and label all books and copies 

 

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will 

require.  

 

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by 

Wednesday 15th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via Aladdin. 

 

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, IT 

and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or € 100 per family) and will be due to be paid after the 

holidays by the end of September 2022 via Aladdin. 

 

Books to be Purchased 
ENGLISH My spelling workbook F (Prim Ed) New Edition 

New Wave – English in Practice 5
th

 Class (Prim Ed) Revised Edition 2022 

English Collins Dictionary and Collins Thesaurus (should have from 4
th

 Class) 

Go With the Flow G (CJ Fallon)  

Above the Clouds – Portfolio Book 5
th

 Class (CJ Fallon) 

GAEILGE Bí ag Caint Card  

2
nd

 Edition Collins English/Irish Dictionary (Should have from 4
th

 class) 

All other Irish books are part of Book Rental (see below) 

MATHS Master your Maths 5 (CJ Fallon) 

MUSIC Tin Whistle (Approx €5.00- should have from last year)  

Materials 

children 

will 

require 

4 Pencils, 2 erasers, 2 sharpeners, 1 30cm ruler 

2 A5 Hardback Notebook  

5 120 Page margined exercise copies. 

3 A4 Manuscript Copies (Aisling ASE4) 

3 Maths copy (120 page) 

4 Red, 4 Blue/ Black pens.  

( ballpoint only) 

1 A4 Hardback Copy  

A4 Refill Pad (With Removable Sheets),  

3 A4 Plastic Document Wallets ,  

Helix Mathematical set, Sharp Series calculator, 

  (Should have from last year) 

Colouring pencils, 

4 Large Pritt sticks with name on 

Drawing Pad. 2 post it notepads 

A3 Homework Folder 

A2 Art Folder 

Books available to Rent Cost to Buy Cost to Rent 
English A Way with Words 

Reading Zone 

Supplementary Reading Material- including graded 

readers and class novels 

Above the Clouds 

12.20 

18.80 

15.00 

 

23.75 

 

Irish Bua na Cainte 5 

Abair Liom G 

Am don Léamh 

Sin É 

Bun Go Barr 

17.95 

19.65 

7.60 

19.50 

22.90 

Religion Grow In Love 7 16.75 

Maths Planet Maths 

Action Maths 

Operation Maths 5 

18.95 

17.50 

14.95 

SESE Windows on the World – History 

Windows on the World – Geography 

Earthlink 

All Around Me – Science 

Unlocking Science Fusion 5 

Atlas 

Folens Explorer – History 

Folens Explorer – Science & Geography 

9.95 

9.95 

11.20 

12.75 

10.30 

11.65 

13.15 

13.15 

TOTALS Total cost to purchase 317.60 25.00 


