5<sup>th</sup> Class Book List 2022-2023 Please cover and label all books and copies

	Books to be Purc	hased		
ENGLISH	My spelling workbook F (Prim Ed) New Edition			
	New Wave – English in Practice 5 <sup>th</sup> Class (Prim Ed) <i>Revised Edition 2022</i>			
	English Collins Dictionary and Collins Thesaurus (should have from 4 <sup>th</sup> Class)			
	Go With the Flow <b>G</b> (CJ Fallon)			
	Above the Clouds – Portfolio Book 5 <sup>th</sup> Class (CJ Fallon)			
GAEILGE Bí ag Caint Card		T union)		
UALILUL	2 <sup>nd</sup> Edition Collins English/Irish Dictionary (Should have from 4 <sup>th</sup> class)			
	All other Irish books are part of Book Rental (see			
MATHS Master your Maths 5 (CJ Fallon)				
MUSIC	Tin Whistle (Approx €5.00- should have from last year)			
	4 Pencils, 2 erasers, 2 sharpeners, 1 30cm ruler	A4 Refill Pad (With Removable Sheets),		
	2 A5 Hardback Notebook	3 A4 Plastic Document Wallets,		
	5 120 Page margined exercise copies.	Helix Mathematical set, Sharp Series calculator,		
•	3 A4 Manuscript Copies (Aisling ASE4) 3 Mathe appy (120 page)	(Should have from last year)		
2	3 Maths copy (120 page) 4 Red, 4 Blue/ Black pens.	Colouring pencils, 4 Large Pritt sticks with name on		
	( ballpoint only)	Drawing Pad. 2 post it notepads		
	1 A4 Hardback Copy	A3 Homework Folder		
	TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT	A2 Art Folder		
Books available to Rent		Cost to Buy	Cost to Rent	
English	A Way with Words	12.20		
	Reading Zone	18.80		
	Supplementary Reading Material- including graded	15.00		
	readers and class novels			
	Above the Clouds	23.75	_	
Irish	Bua na Cainte 5 Abain Liam C	17.95		
	Abair Liom G Am don Léamh	19.65 7.60		
	Sin É	19.50		
	Bun Go Barr	22.90		
Religion	Grow In Love 7	16.75	-	
Maths	Planet Maths	18.95	-	
	Action Maths	17.50		
	<b>Operation Maths 5</b>	14.95		
SESE	Windows on the World – History	9.95		
	Windows on the World – Geography	9.95		
	Earthlink	11.20		
	All Around Me – Science	12.75		
	Unlocking Science Fusion 5 Atlas	10.30 11.65		
	Folens Explorer – History	13.15		
	Folens Explorer – Fistory Folens Explorer – Science & Geography	13.15		
TOTALS	Total cost to purchase	317.60	25.00	

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will require.

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by Wednesday 15th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via Aladdin.

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, IT and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or €100 per family) and will be due to be paid after the holidays by the end of September 2022 via Aladdin.